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REG#

PN1437214
PN1551851
PN1463733
AN15TTO47
PN1519288
PN1572410
PN1556835
PN1504148
PN1517760
PN1594777

GN1672229
GN1672230
GN1688250
GN1672184
GN1672181

PN1517760
PN1551851
AN1620463
PN1556835
PN1572410
PN1519238
PN1437214
PN1472843
AN1577047
PN1463733
PN1576019
PN1368243

GN1672228
GN1688250
GN1672230
GN1672181
CGN1672184

PN1551851
PN1594777
PN1463733
PN1556835
PN1519288
AN1577947
PN1437214
PN1517760
PN1572410
PN1594148

GN1672230
GN1672229
GN1688250
GN1672184
GN1672181
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ADGA 2014 PERFORMANCE BREEDLEADERS
Volume #61

All-Time NUBIAN Milk Production Record Holder
SG SKYHILL’S ELISHA 7*M PN(904515 1996 02-09 302 5940-303/5.1-216/3.6

Bred by- Skyhill Farms, California

All-Time Nubian Butterfat Production Record Holder & All-Time Breed Butterfat Production Record Holder
PACEM FAUN’S FOLLY 2*M PN0324844 1984 4-02 304-5160-384/7.4
Bred by- Mr. & Mrs. Max C. Prinsen, Washington

DOE

$G 2-G FARM BILOXI RIVER ISABELLE 4*M

SG VETERAN'S SILVER BELLE 1*M

GODDARD FARM MISTY 4*M

SG REDWOOD HILLS MC GLORY 7'M

SGCH TAMRIS FARM SAPPHIRE 10*M

SG 2-G FARM IRISA 5'M

SG CROW'S DAIRY BLUE SPARKLES 5*M
PENNYROYAL BERIT 5'M

SGCH BEGLEY'S-TROUBLED-ACRE SKDLBUT 3*M
GODDARD FARM BORACAY 4'M

SG C&W FARM BRONSON'S TORY 1M
SG C&W FARM LEGACY'S TOIABE 1*M
SG C&W FARM KING TYRA'S TURBO "M
SG C&W FARM BRONSON'S PETULA 1*M
C&W FARM SABA'S SIERRA "M

SGCH BEGLEY'S-TROUBLED-ACRE SKDLBUT 3*M
SG VETERAN'S SILVER BELLE 1"M

SG C&W FARM BRONSON'S SHAKARI 1*M
SG CROW'S DAIRY BLUE SPARKLES &M
§G 2-G FARM IRISA 5*M

SGCH TAMRIS FARM SAPPHIRE 10*M

SG 2-G FARM BILOXI RIVER ISABELLE 4*M
SG RIVERSIDE RANCH A F ZAIDA 2*M

§G REDWOOD HILLS MC GLORY 7*M
GODDARD FARM MISTY 4*M

SG CROW'S DAIRY SHELLEY'S TIA 5*M

SG RIVERSIDE RANCH WRE GODIVA 1*M

SG C&W FARM BRONSON'S TORY 1*M
SG C&W FARM KING TYRA'S TURBO 1*M
SG C&W FARM LEGACY'S TOIABE "M
C&W FARM SABA'S SIERRA 1*M

$G C&W FARM BRONSON'S PETULA 1*M

SG VETERAN'S SILVER BELLE 1*M

GODDARD FARM BORACAY 4*'M

GODDARD FARM MISTY 4*M

SG CROW'S DAIRY BLUE SPARKLES 5*M

SGCH TAMRIS FARM SAPPHIRE 10'M

SG REDWOOD HILLS MC GLORY 7*M

§G 2-G FARM BILOXI RIVER ISABELLE 4*M

SGCH BEGLEY'S-TROUBLED-ACRE SKDLBUT 3*M
$G 2-G FARM IRISA 5'M

PENNYROYAL BERIT 5*M

SG C&W FARM LEGACY'S TOIABE 1*M
SG C&W FARM BRONSON'S TORY 1*M
§G C&W FARM KING TYRA'S TURBO 1*M
G C&W FARM BRONSON'S PETULA 1*M
C&W FARM SABA'S SIERRA 1*M

AGE DM MILK F
MILK PRODUCTION
5-10 305 4020 165
500 305 4010 204
6-01 305 3910 152
31 305 3840 154
311 304 3810 169
21 305 3730 172
2410 299 3710 194
2-00 305 3640 144
31 265 3630 206
20 305 3390 151
RECORDED GRADE
509 292 2950 175
308 305 2870 129
410 305 2670 145
5-09 296 2530 109
6-11 284 2510 111
BUTTERFAT PRODUCTION
311 265 3630 206
500 3056 4010 204
4-08 305 2650 203
2410 299 3710 194
21 306 3730 172
311 304 3810 169
5-10 305 4020 165
4-11 305 2540 161
31 305 3840 1M
601 305 3910 152
209 258 2620 152
1 305 2510 152
RECORDED GRADE
509 292 2950 175
410 305 2670 145
308 305 2870 129
6-11 84 210 M
509 296 2530 109
PROTEIN PRODUCTION
500 305 4010 153
201 305 3390 130
601 305 3910 149
2410 299 3710 145
311 304 3810 141
3-11 305 3840 139
5410 305 4020 136
311 265 3630 136
211 305 3730 1A
200 306 3640 126
RECORDED GRADE
308 305 2870 114
509 292 2950 110
410 305 2670 100
509 206 2530 97
6-11 284 26510 92

P

136
183
149
139
141
131
145
126
136
150

10
114
100
97
92

5.7
51
7.7
5.2
46
44
41
6.3
4.0
39
58
6.1

5.9
54
45
4.4
43

38
44
38
39
37
36
3.4
3.7
3.5
3.5

4.0
37
3.7
3.8
37

OWNER

COOPER, JANET L

PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
GODDARD, NOAH L & SUEA

BICE, JENNIFER LYNN

VALLEY, TAMMY

COOPER, JANETL

PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
CHANTERELLE, ELLEN

BEGLEY, LISA, FELECIA, & JOSHUA
GODDARD, NOAH L & SUE A

DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

BEGLEY, LISA, FELECIA, & JOSHUA
PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
GOOPER, JANET L

VALLEY, TAMMY

COOPER, JANET L

WILKINS FAMILY, DAVID L

BICE, JENNIFER LYNN

GODDARD, NOAH L & SUEA
PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
WILKINS FAMILY, DAVID L

DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
GODDARD, NOAH L& SUEA
GODDARD, NOAH L& SUEA
PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
VALLEY, TAMMY

BICE, JENNIFER LYNN

COOPER, JANET L

BEGLEY, LISA, FELECA, & JOSHUA
COOPER, JANET L

CHANTERELLE, ELLEN

DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

BREEDER

GOOPER, JANETL

PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
GODDARD, NOAH L & SUE A

BICE, JENNIFER LYNN

VALLEY, TAMMY

COCPER, JANETL

CROW'S DAIRY

CHANTERELLE, ELLEN

BEGLEY, LISA, FELECIA, & JOSHUA
GODDARD, NOAH L & SUE A

DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSCN, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSCN, JOANNE

BEGLEY, LISA, FELECIA, & JOSHUA
PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

CROW'S DAIRY

COOPER, JANET L

VALLEY, TAMMY

COOPER, JANET L

LITTRELL, MIKE & TAMMIE

BICE, JENNIFER LYNN

GODDARD, NOAH L & SUEA
CROW'S DAIRY

LITTRELL, MIKE & TAMME

DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

PATTISON, ROBERT & ANNABELLE
GODDARD, NOAH L& SUEA
GODDARD, NOAH L & SUEA
CROW'S DARY

VALLEY, TAMMY

BICE, JENNIFER LYNN

COOPER, JANET L

BEGLEY, LISA, FELECIA, & JOSHUA
COOPER, JANET L

CHANTERELLE, ELLEN

DANIELSCN, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSCN, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE
DANIELSON, JOANNE

The * indicates a test day > 3 standard deviations within the category



